
 

  

CAMPUS SELECTIONS-BRANCH WISE SELECTIONS     A.Y: 2015-16 

S.NO Dept. No of selections. 

1 ECE 170 

 

                     COMPANY WISE SELECTIONS              A.Y: 2015-16 

 

S.No Name of the Company 
No of students 

selected 

1.  TCS 52 

2.  POLARIS  05 

3.  MPHASIS 03 

4.  VEE TECHNOLOG 14 

5.  GAARE 22 

6.  OSMOSYS TECH 01 

7.  SUTHERLAND GLOBALSERVICES 13 

8.  Miracle Software 07 

9.  KNOAH SOLUTIONS 09 

10.  TECH MINDS 12 

11.  TECH ERA 01 

12.  HYUNDAI MOTORS 04 

13.  RPOHIRE 02 

14.  HCL Technologies 01 

15.  HINDUJA GLOBAL 12 

16.  EFFTRONICS 01 

17.  AMAZON  01 

18.  SYNTEL 08 

19.  TECH MAHINDRA 01 

20.  ACCENTURE 01 

GRAND TOTAL 170 



 

 

COMPANYWISE STUDENT SELECTION LIST 

M/S. TCS  

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

1 12761A04D1 G MONIKA PRIYA .S ECE 

2 12761A04B0 SYED ALLABAKSHU ECE 

3 12761A04A7 SOMU SOWJANYA ECE 

4 12761A0448 POOJA SIMHADRI ECE 

5 12761A0444 P. N.M .K  RAO ECE 

6 12761A0469 BOGALA MADHURI ECE 

7 12761A0490 LAMU MOUNIKA ECE 

8 12761A04B4 VEERLA SIRISHA ECE 

9 12761A0413 GANAPAVARAPU PADMA ECE 

10 12761A04C3 ANANTHA HARSHITHA ECE 

11 12761A04E7 L.N.S.PRIYANKA .G ECE 

12 12761A0401 AMMIREDDY RADHA ECE 

13 12761A04E2 K. VENKATA SOWMYA ECE 

14 12761A04A3 PULIGADDA MEENAKSHI ECE 

15 12761A0483 KARNA SRIHARI ECE 

16 12761A0459 T. VENKATA MOUNIKA ECE 

17 12761A04H6 V. L.ANUSHA ECE 

18 12761A0470 BOGGARAPU PRIYANKA ECE 

19 12761A0450 RAAVI SRAVANI ECE 

20 12761A0493 MANTHENA MRUDULA ECE 



 

21 12761A0498 NIMMAGADDA KAVYA ECE 

22 12761A04H9 Y. DHANTHREESWARI ECE 

23 12761A0474 DOOMETI RAMYA SAHITHI ECE 

24 12761A0410 APARNA CHINTHALAPUDI ECE 

25 12761A0471 SATYANARAYANA B.V.V. ECE 

26 12761A04G6 SRAVYA CHINTALA .C ECE 

27 12761A0418 TEJASWINI.G ECE 

28 12761A04D7 AKHIL SAI GAVVALA ECE 

29 12761A04G0 P. BHAGYA LAKSHMI ECE 

30 12761A0487 K. BHARGAVA R. Reddy ECE 

31 12761A04H8 VENKATESH V ECE 

32 12761A04A8 SOUNDARA R. MOUNIKA ECE 

33 12761A04G2 R NAVEEN CAHRNDRA ECE 

34 12761A04B9 YARRA VAMSIKRISHNA ECE 

35 12761A04G4 SHAIK BAJI SAYYED ECE 

36 12761A0429 SINDHU.K ECE 

37 12761A04C5 VENKATA SURESH.A ECE 

38 12761A04C2 LALITHA DEVI.I ECE 

39 12761A0422 JANARDHAN.U ECE 

40 12761A0428 VENKATESWARA REDDY ECE 

41 12761A04B3 CHARAN .V ECE 

42 12761A04A5 TEJA VARMA.S ECE 

43 12761A04H0 GEETHANJALI.T ECE 



 

44 12761A0434 MADHUSUDAN .K ECE 

45 12761A0439 MD.RAMIZRAAZ ECE 

46 12761A04F2 FAZAL MOHAMMAD ECE 

47 12761A0472 MOUNISHA.B ECE 

48 12761A0411 VISHNU PHANITEJA.D ECE 

49 12761A0479 PRIYANKA.G ECE 

50 12761A0420 JANI BHASHA.SK ECE 

51 12761A0415 PAUL PRAKASH.G ECE 

52 12761A0456 ZAHID PASHA.SK ECE 

   

M/S. POLARIS 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

53 12761A0495 ELIYAS ALI.MD  ECE 

54 12761A0465 POORNA SRI.B  ECE 

55 12761A04D0 PRASANNA.D  ECE 

56 12761A0454 SAMUEL.S  ECE 

57 12761A0416 SNEHALATHA.G  ECE 

 

M/S. MPHASIS 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

58 12761A0457 SYED ARIF ECE 

59 12761A0487 BHARGAV R.REDDY.K ECE 

60 12761A0439 MOHAMMAD RAMIZ RAZ ECE 

 

M/S. VEE TECHNOLOGIES 



 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

61 12761A04C6 LAKSHMI MRUDULA.CH ECE 

62 12761A0472 MOUNISHA.B ECE 

63 12761A0497 NAMRATHA REDDY.S ECE 

64 12761A0446 SASIKANTH.P ECE 

65 12761A04C5 VENKATA SURESH.A ECE 

66 12761A0452 SALMA SIDDIQ ECE 

67 12761A0466 SWATHI.B ECE 

68 12761A0445 INDRAJA.PJV ECE 

69 12761A0411 VISHNU PHANITEJA ECE 

70 12761A0428 VENKATESWARA REDDY.K ECE 

71 12761A04H3 UMA MAHESWARA RAO.T ECE 

72 12761A04F5 SUNIL GOWTHAM.N ECE 

73 12761A0473 CHAITANYA KRISHNA.M ECE 

74 12761A04F8 PRAVEEN.P ECE 

 

M/S. MAHAVIR GROUP 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

75 12761A0462     A.Srihari reddy E.C.E 

76 12761A04D5 G.Uhadivya E.C.E 

77 12761A0421     J.Sai charan E.C.E 

78 12761A04E6 K.Hema satish E.C.E 

79 12761A0486     K.Jayasree reddy E.C.E 

80 12761A0485     K.Shamili Durga E.C.E 



 

81 12761A04G7 K.Sreeja E.C.E 

82 12761A0484     K.Venkata Krishna Reddy E.C.E 

83 12761A0428     K.Venkateswara reddy E.C.E 

84 13765A0432 M.Naga Bhagya Sri  E.C.E 

85 13765AO417 M.Naga Bhushanam E.C.E 

86 12761A0494     M.Sowmya E.C.E 

87 12761A0492     M.Usha Kiranmai E.C.E 

88 12761A04F2 MD.Fazal ul haq E.C.E 

89 12761A0438     Md.Naziya Begum E.C.E 

90 12761A0467     P.Bharat Mohan Raj E.C.E 

91 12761A04F8 P.Praveen E.C.E 

92 12761A04A2     P.Raman bhargav E.C.E 

93 12761A04H0 T.Geethanjali E.C.E 

94 12761A04H5 T.Hima Bindu E.C.E 

95 12761A04H3 T.Uma Maheswara Rao E.C.E 

96 12761A04B3 V.Charan E.C.E 

M/S. OSMOSYS TECHNOLOGIES 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

97 12761A0411 VISHNU PHANITEJA.D ECE 

 

M/S. SUTHERLAND GLOBAL SERVICES 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

98 12761A04C9 KAUSHIK.D ECE 

99 12761A0435 ANUSHA.M ECE 



 

100 12761A0423 VIDYA.K ECE 

101 12761A0434 MADHUSUDAN REDDY.K ECE 

102 13765A0404 LAKSHMI SUPRAJA ECE 

103 12761A0442 N.SRI LAKSHMI ECE 

104 12761A04H5 HIMA BINDU.T ECE 

105 12761A0476 VIJAYA LAKSHMI.G ECE 

106 12761A0497 NAMRATHA REDDY.S ECE 

107 12761A0427 TULASI NAGA JYOTHI ECE 

108 13765A0426 RAJA.B ECE 

109 12761A04F2 FAZAL UL HAQ.M ECE 

110 12761A04A1 SATISH.P ECE 

 

M/S. MIRACLE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

111 12761A0456 JAHID PASHA.SK ECE 

112 12761A04H4 HEMANTH KUMAR.T ECE 

113 12761A04H1 VIJAYA LAKSHMI.T ECE 

114 12761A0407 HARIKA.B.V ECE 

115 12761A0429 SINDHU.K ECE 

116 12761A0409 PRABAKAR REDDY.B ECE 

117 12761A0445 INDRAJA.P.J.V ECE 

  

M/S. KNOAH SOLUTIONS 

     

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  



 

118 13761A0415 ISHWARYA.K ECE 

119 12761A04A2 RAMAN BHARGAV.P ECE 

120 12761A0485 SHAMILI DURGA.K ECE 

121 12761A0472 MOUNISHA.B ECE 

122 12761A0486 JAYA SREE REDDY.K ECE 

123 12761A04I0 HYNDAVI.Y ECE 

124 12761A0421 SAICHARAN.J ECE 

125 12761A0431 VIJAYA KUMAR REDDY.K ECE 

126 12761A0415 PAUL PRAKASH.G ECE 

 

 

 

M/S. TECH MINDS 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

127 12761A0473 CHAITANYA.M ECE 

128 12761A04H3 UMA MAHESWARA RAO.T ECE 

129 13765A0415 ISHWARYA.K ECE 

130 12761A0427 TULASI NAGA JYOTHI.K ECE 

131 12761A0462 SRIHARI REDDY.A ECE 

132 12761A0484 VENKATA .K.REDDY.K ECE 

133 13765A0410 SAMEERA.N ECE 

134 12761A0421 SAI CHARAN.J ECE 

135 12761A0447 SHANTHAN KUMAR.P ECE 

136 12761A0414 RAJEEV KUMAR.G ECE 

137 12761A0491 ANIL KUMAR REDDY.M ECE 

138 12761A04D4 GOWRI PRIYA.G ECE 

 

  

M/S. TECH ERA 

 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

139 12761A0407 BV HARIKA ECE 

 

M/S. HYUNDAI MOTORS 

 



 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

140 12761A0413 PADMA.G ECE 

141 12761A0439 RAMIZ RAZ MD ECE 

142 12761A0422 JANARDHAN.V ECE 

143 12761A04G2 NAVEEN CHANDRA.R ECE 

 

 

M/S. RPOHIRE 

 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

144 12761A0407 VENKATA HARIKA.B ECE 

145 12761A04C6 LAKSHMI MRUULA.CH ECE 

 

M/S. HCL Technologies, B-SERV 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

146 12761A04F8 PRAVEEN.P ECE 

 

M/S. HINDUJA GLOBAL SERVICES 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

147 12761A0407 B.V.HARIKA ECE 

148 12761A04G1 R.TEJASWANI ECE 

149 12761A04F3 M.PRIYANKA ECE 

150 12761A04F4 N.B.ASISH MANIKANTH ECE 

151 12761A0428 M.KEERITI ECE 

152 12761A0496 M.MANIKANTA REDDY ECE 

153 12761A04E5 K.N.S HIMANTH KUMAR ECE 

154 12761A0426 B.RAJA ECE 

155 12761A0437 M.NARASIMHA REDDY ECE 

156 12761A0477 G.HARSHA VARDHAN REDDY ECE 

157 12761A0431 K.VIJAYA KUMAR REDDY ECE 

158 12761A0461 A.MAHINDRA ECE 

 

M/S. EFFTRONICS 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  

159 12761A0445  P J V INDRAJA ECE 

 

M/S. AMAZON 

 

S No  HT Number  Name of the candidate  Branch  



 

160 12761A04E8  KIREETI. M ECE 

 

 

M/S. SYNTEL. 

 

 

S 
No 

HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

161 12761A04H4 Thota Hemanth Kumar Yadav ECE 

162 12761A0421    Janapati Sai Charan  ECE 

163 12761A0445     Perumalla J V Indraja ECE 

164 
12761A04G1 

Rachamadugu Naga Venkata 

Lakshmi Tejaswi 
ECE 

165 12761A04A2     Pulagam Raman Bhargav ECE 

166 12761A0452     Salma Siddikh ECE 

167 12761A0446     Polabattina Sasikanth ECE 

168 12761A04F5 Neruturi Suneel Gowtham ECE 

 

 

M/S. TECH MAHINDRA. 

 

S 
No 

HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

169 12761A0451 Srikanth Yadav. S ECE 

 

M/S. ACCENTURE. 

 

S No HT Number Name of the candidate Branch 

170 12761A04D8 Harish Elisetty ECE 

 

 

 

 

 

HOD, ECE 


